Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2024
Pfreimd

Endergebnis
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Stammanr. Vorname, Name

801077 Anja Lehneis
1115297 Sandra Schneider
1328681 Christine Weidinger
1316384 Daniela Hofmann

415022 Tanja Harbauer

Luftpistole - Damen Il
17.06.2024 14:52:02

Jg. Verein

09.76 Freischltz Dieterskirchen
05.81 SG Auerhahn Steinberg e.V.
07.77 Zimmerstutzen-SG 1893 Ros
09.82 SV 1893 D Speckbachpelzer
10.80 Alt Ponholz 1902 e.V

Serien ...
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2.10-13
Finale
340,0
330,0
328,0
325,0
0,0



